
PRICING NOTICE November 10, 2023

2023 PRICE ADJUSTMENT 
At Kimray, our mission is to make a difference in the lives of those we serve. Over the years we've done that by keeping our prices as 
low as possible while still providing the best quality products for your production needs. 

This notice is to inform you that we are making some price adjustments to a limited number of low-volume items effective 
December 1, 2023.*  

Below is a list of the affected items:

As always, we appreciate the trust you put in the Kimray brand. Please contact us with any questions. 

*Note that if your project has already been quoted, we will honor that pricing until expiration whether or not it delivers after December 
1, 2023. New pricing will be effective immediately on all new orders placed that are delivered after December 1. Blanket orders will be 
adjusted if delivered after December 1. 

1131
1132
1133
1134
1152
1153
1174
1307
1308
AHPG125
FAA1

© Kimray, Inc. 11/23 MKSL-090352 NW 42nd St. Okla. City, OK 73118

FAA2
FAB1
GABAF
GABHSN
GABV
GACV
GAGV
GAIV
GKB-HSN
GKB-V

GKBAF
GKC-V
GKCHSN
GKD-V
GKDHSN
YAH
YAH1
YAJ
YBA
YBM


