

## **RAY** PRICING NOTICE

## 2023 PRICE ADJUSTMENT

At Kimray, our mission is to make a difference in the lives of those we serve. Over the years we've done that by keeping our prices as low as possible while still providing the best quality products for your production needs.

This notice is to inform you that we are making some price adjustments to a limited number of low-volume items effective December 1, 2023.\*

## Below is a list of the affected items:

1131	FAA2	GKBAF
1132	FAB1	GKC-V
1133	GABAF	GKCHSN
1134	GABHSN	GKD-V
1152	GABV	GKDHSN
1153	GACV	YAH
1174	GAGV	YAH1
1307	GAIV	YAJ
1308	GKB-HSN	YBA
AHPG125	GKB-V	YBM
FAA1		

As always, we appreciate the trust you put in the Kimray brand. Please contact us with any questions.









<sup>\*</sup>Note that if your project has already been quoted, we will honor that pricing until expiration whether or not it delivers after December 1, 2023. New pricing will be effective immediately on all new orders placed that are delivered after December 1. Blanket orders will be adjusted if delivered after December 1.